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*****If you are showing symptoms, please DO NOT come for item pick-up.*****  
Symptoms to look out for: 

Cough, Fever over 100° F, Shortness of Breath 
Spectrum Academy will do all it can to ensure the safety of our community by invoking additional 

precautions at this time. 

STARTING WEDNESDAY MARCH 18, 2020: 
STARS, Elementary School, & Intermediate School are CLOSED until further notice. 

Spectrum Academy High School 
3/18/2020 Hours: 8:30-3:30 

3/19/2020-3/26/2020 Hours: 10:30-12:30 

 
March 17, 2020 

Hello Families, 

We are gathering many resources to help support during the statewide school dismissal. Here are brief 
outlines and links for your reference: 

●​ Distance Learning - We want to ensure you that our staff has prepared all materials and 
resources so that we can support students with virtual learning. Please visit the Spectrum 
Academy - North Salt Lake: Distance Learning Portal to access general information, each NSL 
school, and to get updates regarding instruction. 

●​ Temporary Office Phone Numbers 8:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 
○​ STARS - COMING SOON 
○​ Elementary School - COMING SOON 
○​ Intermediate School - (702) 608-4054 
○​ High School - COMING SOON 

●​ Technology & Packet Distribution - On Wednesday, March 18th, STARS and any other students 
who have not yet done so, are able to pick up items at the High School only. Items may be picked 
up by last name: 

All materials for STARS students will be picked up AT THE HIGH SCHOOL on Wednesday the 18th.  
Please follow the schedule below: 
 
Parent Pick-up for Packets and Technology 

Time Last name 

9:00-9:30 A-D 

9:30-10:00 E-H 

10:00-10:30 I-L 

10:30-11:00 M-P 

11:00-11:30 Q-T 

 

http://www.spectrumcharter.org
https://sites.google.com/spectrumcharter.org/spectrum-academy-north-salt-la/home
https://sites.google.com/spectrumcharter.org/spectrum-academy-north-salt-la/home


 

11:30-12:00 U-Z 

 
If there is a need to pick-up any item other than lunch after March 18th, please contact your 
building principal directly. 

●​ Meals for Children by Geographic Location - School Districts are working with local authorities to 
provide meals to all children, some regardless of enrollment. Spectrum will provide meal services 
at our North Salt Lake and Pleasant Grove (867 S. 800 W. Pleasant Grove, UT 84062) locations.  

○​ As a student enrolled at Spectrum, you are also able to pick up meals with your student 
ID number at Ascent Academy (22S 650 W, Farmington, Utah 84025, 2199 West, North 
Lehi, Utah 84043, 5662 West 8200 South, West Jordan, Utah 84081, 5628 W. Cilma Dr. 
West Valley, Utah 84128), Wallace Stegner Academy (980 Bending River Rd. Salt Lake 
City, Utah 84104), and Early Light Academy (11709 S. Vadania Drive, South Jordan, UT 
84009). See the Spectrum Crisis Menu March 18-21 - Ascent Academy Lunch Provider 
letter for more information. 

Spectrum Academy - NSL Lunch Pick-Up Schedule: 
 

●​ 10:30 AM A-B 
●​ 10:45 AM C-F 
●​ 11:00 AM G-J 
●​ 11:15 AM K- Me 
●​ 11:30 AM Mi- P 
●​ 11:45 AM R- Sm 
●​ 12:00 PM So- V 
●​ 12:15 PM W-Z 

 
Lunches to be distributed through the High School carpool lane. 

552 Cutler Drive, North Salt Lake, Utah 84054 

If you need to pick up lunch on March 18th and you have a technology/packet pick-up time 
outside of your scheduled lunch pick-up time, please notify the staff and you will be provided with 
a pantry pack for lunch. 

●​ IEP Meetings - Due to the increased regulations, we will be holding all IEPs in an online format. 
You will be contacted by your building’s Special Education Coordinator regarding specific details 
of this process for all upcoming meetings. 

 
Please contact your building Principal with any questions or concerns. One more thought from one of our 
teachers:  

“Were it not for hope, the heart would break” 
 
Sincerely, 
Spectrum Academy North Salt Lake Administrative Team 
 

Molly Poirier STARS Principal molly.poirier@spectrumcharter.org  

Jana Gold Elementary School Principal jgold@spectrumcharter.org  

McDevan Carling Intermediate School Principal mcarling@spectrumcharter.org  

Steve Merrell Intermediate School Assistant Principal steve.merrell@spectrumcharter.org  

Jeremiah Clark High School Principal jclark@spectrumcharter.org  

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1h0Fi_FtXdVntgYDvzTtiPM74GRFcYG81cPoHgYPE9-M/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1xO0uRXkwAO2X6hWH8E7n3KDnTrKtdj1l/view?usp=sharing
mailto:molly.poirier@spectrumcharter.org
mailto:jgold@spectrumcharter.org
mailto:mcarling@spectrumcharter.org
mailto:steve.merrell@spectrumcharter.org
mailto:jclark@spectrumcharter.org


 

Kane Stokes High School Assistant Principal kane.stokes@spectrumcharter.org  

Levi Grisenti High School Assistant Principal lgrisenti@spectrumcharter.org  

Danielle Merritt Behavior Services Coordinator danielle.merritt@spectrumcharter.org  

Krisanne Lewis Related Services Director klewis@spectrumcharter.org  

Christina Guevara Regional Director - North cguevara@spectrumcharter.org  
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